You won'’t taste them like
this anywhere else...

Some of our snacks and dishes are

Restaria ‘exclusive uitblinkers’. These are the
uitblinkers

tastiest homemade dishes which you
can only order at Restaria. You can
recognize them by their unique label!

; A Wi \
rom source to plate the mosl,: delicious! N
We like to serve you the most delicious ishes, where the core values convenience, pure, en\beand taste
predommate ‘Pure and taste’ comes from our conscious choice of unique (and mostly sustaineble) products.
And’ convenience and enjoy’ is the result you can expect as a guest.... Bon Appetit!

SANDWICHES AND EGG SANDWICHES



EGG SANDWICHES

3 slices of bread, 3 eggs and a side salad

Ham and cheese 9.00
Egg sandwich Smulhuis 11.50
cooked ham, cheese, raw ham and a salad

Small salad 4.50
Big salad 6.00
SANDWICHES

Choice of white baguette, brown baguette and Italian
bread

Warm sandwiches

Shoarma 8.95
butcher’s shoarma meat with garlic sauce
‘Plezant tip! 10.95

strips of meat from the butcher with carrot, pineapple
and plezant sauce

De Kempen 10.50
shoarma meat from the butcher, fried onion,
mushrooms and andalouse sauce

Spicy chicken 10.95

chicken thighs with onion, bacon and spicy sauce

Pulled pork tip! 11.50
pulled pork with coleslaw, red onion and BBQ sauce

Spicy minched meat ZZE 9.95
minced meat with onion, mushrooms and peppers,

gratinated with cheese

Marinated chicken 10.50

marinated chicly<en thighs in oriental sesame with pesto
.

mayonnaise W and sundried tomato

Beef strips 10.50
marinated beef strips in teriyaki sauce with lime
s Y, 3
mayonnaise W and sundried tomato
Surf & turf tip! 12.25

roasted chicken breast and prawns with onion,

mushrooms, sundried tomato, cream cheese and
e 3 .

chilli mayonnaise W



Cold sandwiches baguette
Young-ripened cheese v 4.80
Ripened cheese vz 4.95
Cream cheese v~ 5.30
Ham 4.80
Ham and cheese 5.70
Egg salad o 6.50
Tuna salad W& 6.75
Gezond 7.50
Oongezond 7.95

gezond with (Belgian) mayonnaise

Gezond Hawaii 8.50
gezond with pineapple and cocktail sauce

Brie V¥ 7.50
walnuts and honey

Filet Americain 7.25

Filet Americain special 8.50
pickle, egg, onion and martino sauce

Smoked salmon 9.95

Smoked salmon special 10.95
red onion, boiled egg and mustard-dill dressing

soft
3.15
3.25
3.50
3.15
3.75
4.25
4.40
4.65

4.80

5.50

4.75

5.25

5.75

6.00

6.50

baguette soft
Caprese v tip! 8.00 5.50
mozzarella, tomato and pesto
Toscane tip! 9.50 5.75
mozzarella, raw ham, tomato and pesto
Carpaccio sandwich 10.95
with babyleaf lettuce, pine nuts, Parmesan cheese,
sun-dried tomatoes chlves and pestomayonnaise or
truffelmayonnaise -

Kn Reusels uurtje 12.95
small tomato soup, sandwich with a croquette, a salad
and a choice of a small sandwich of brie, tuna salad or
gezond

o
V7= vegetarian W = homemade ZZB) = homemade uitblinker
We can not guarantee that our products are free of ingredients that may cause allergic
reactions. Do you have an allergy? Report it to us.

STARTERS, MAIN COURSES AND SALADS




C00RsE AND

&
STARTERS SALADS
All soups and starters are served with bread and herb All salads are served with bread and herb butter &
butter W
Cold
Soup
Brie salad v* 13.00
Tomato soup - 5.50 walnuts and honey
vegetarian option availabe v
Chicken salad 13.50
Soup of the season - 6.50 roasted chicken, pineapple, fried bacon and cocktail
ask our staff about our soup of the season sauce
Starters Smoked salmon salad 14.50
red onion and mustard dressing
Baguette with herb butter Nt 4.50
with homemade herb butter W Carpaccio salad 13.50
pine nuts, Parmesan cheese, sundried tomato and
Prawns in garlic oil - 9.95 pesto or truffle mayonnaise -
gratinated with cheese +1.00
Warm
Beef carpaccio 9.95
pine nuts, Parmesan cheese and pesto or Marinated chicken salad 13.50
truffel mayonnaise - marinated chicken thighs in oriental sesame with pesto
mayonnaise W and sundried tomato
Beef salad 13.50
marinated beef strips in teriyaki sauce with lime
mayonnaise W and sundried tomato
Prawn salad 15.50

prawns in the wok with pesto mayonnaise -



MAIN COURSES

All meat and gamba meals are served with a side salad, fresh fries and mayonnaise

MEAT

Stew (meat) - 9.95

Indian stew W 10.25

spicy stew with onion and mushrooms

Chicken satay 13.00
o

3 sticks with satay sauce W

Shoarma (250 gr.) 12.50

Shoarma big (375 gr.) 14.50

butcher’s shoarma meat with a pita and garlic sauce

Marinated chicken 16.50
marinated chicken thighs in oriental sesame
Spicy chicken 16.75

chicken thighs with onion, bacon and spicy sauce

Burgundian chicken tip! 17.00
chicken thighs with onion and mushrooms sautéed in
pepper sauce

Spare-ribs tip! 19.95
natural, sweet chilli or BBQ sauce

RICE & PASTA

Fried rice or noodles 9.95
salad, ham en fried egg

Fried rice or noodles special 15.50

salad, ham, fried egg, prawn crackers and chicken satay

Macaroni 9.95

salad, ham, fried egg

15.50

Macaroni special
salad, spicy minched meat and Parmesan cheese

Italian Pastas
With the Italian pastas, you can choose
between Spaghetti (+€1.00) or Penne

uitblinker! ()

Pasta Mozzarella v° 10.50
tomato-mascarpone sauce, mozzarella, cherry
tomatoes and rocket salad

Pasta Carbonara 11.00
carbonara sauce, bacon en Parmesan cheese

Pasta Rosso 11.50

tomaten-mascarpone sauce, chicken breast, cherry
tomatoes and rocket salad

Pasta Scampi 12.00
creamy sauce, prawns and rocket salad

PRAWNS

Prawns in garlic oil

with bread and a side salad 14.50
with fries and a side salad 15.50
gratinated with cheese +1.00
Prawns in garlic cream sauce 18.95

prawns in the wok in garlic cream sauce & with chips
and salad

===
V7= vegetarian W = homemade ZZE) = homemade uitblinker

10PP°D POTATO, LOADED SCHNITZELS AND 3-COURSE MENU




TOPP’D POTATO

Fries plezant 9.95
butcher’s meat strips, carrot, pineapple and
plezant sauce

Fries Pulled Pork : 9.95
pulled pork, red onion and BBQ sauce

Farmer’s fries 9.95
bacon bits, mushrooms, onion, bell pepper and
Curry sauce

Italian fries vz 9.25
truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese and
sundried tomatoos

Fries spicy minched meat ZXEE 9.95
spicy minced meat, onion, mushrooms,
bell pepper, gratinated with cheese

side salad

LOADED SCHNITZEL

choice of pork or vegetarian \/schnitzel served with fries and a

THE ORIGINAL

schnitzel with mushroom
or pepper sauce

THE FARMER

mushroom sauce, bacon bits,

fried onion, bell pepper and

mushrooms
THE ITALIAN AT U O
truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan P R LY

cheese and sundried tomato

THE SPICY

chilli mayonnaise, jalapefios,
bell pepper and melted cheese

THE PULLED PORK

Pulled Pork with red onion and
BBQ sauce



STARTERS
Choice of
- Tomato soup

vegetarian option availabe \/’
- Soup of the season W

ask our staff about our soup of the season
- Prawns (+2.50)

prawns in homemade garl|c oil ‘ﬁ'

MAIN COURSES
Choice of
- Chicken satay
3 sticks with satay sauce "'
- Shoarma (250 gr.)
butcher’s shoarma meat with a pita and garlic sauce
- Schnitzel
200 gram schnitzel with mushroom sauce or pepper sauce ‘-’
vegetarian option also availabe
- Farmer's schnitzel (+2.50)
200 gram schnitzel with bacgl,lpits, mushrooms, paprika,
onion and mushroom sauce WF
- Spare ribs (+3.50)
natural, sweet chilli or BBQ sauce

DESSERTS
Choice of
- Dame Blanche
creamy soft ice with chocolate sauce
and whipped cream v
- Coupe stroopwafel (syrup waffle)
creamy soft ice with pieces syrup waffle,
“caramel sauce and whipped cream
-Tea, coffee or cappuccino
- choose one of our tea flavours or
go for the delicious Rombouts coffee

BURGERS, FRIES AND SNACKS




RESTARIA BURGERS

All Restaria burgers are served on a brioche bun with mixed lettuce, red onion, tomato and cucumber

Baconburger

pork with a matching sauce

The Basic
100 gram Hereford beef and a
matching sauce

Spicy Burger Salsa

jalapenos, bell pepper and a
matching sauce

Farmer’s Burger
175 gram Hereford beef, bacon
bits, onion, bell pepper,

BURGERS

Vessem 7.50
Italian bread with onion rings, bacon, fried egg, cheese
and chilli mayonnaise

Reusel X8 7.85
Italian bread with onion rings, mushrooms, bacon,
cheese and andalouse sauce

Big Chicken 6.00
ltalian bread, chicken burger and chili mayonnaise
Hamburger 4.60

soft bun, burger, fried onion and curry

175 gram Hereford beef, cheese,
fried bacon, coleslaw and pulled

175 gram Hereford beef, cheese,

mushrooms and a matching sauce

Italian Burger
100 gram Hereford beef, rocket

tomato and a matching sauce

Eggburger
100 gram Hereford beef, cheese,
fried egg and a matching sauce

Spicy Chickenburger

pepper and a spicy sauce

Vega Special Burger\/’
vegetarian beetroot burger,
cheese and a matching sauce

Hamburger speciaal 5.60
soft bun, burger, fried onion, fried egg, mayonnaise and
curry

Bamburger 5.10
soft bun, breaded burger, chopped onion, mayonnaise
and curry
Visburger 5.60
soft bun, fish stick and ravigotte sauce

salad, Parmesan cheese, sundried

tender chickenburger, jalapefios, bell



O g i

FRIES ANDAN

FRIES

Fries

Fries mayonnaise

Fries Belgian mayonnaise
Fries special

Fries oorlog

Fries satay sauce -

Fries stew (meat) -

Fries indian stew &

Fries mushroom sauce W
Fries joppie sauce

Fries tartar sauce

Fries piccalilli

Served with a salad 3.50 extra

SNACKS

Frikandel

Frikandel special
Bamischijf / Nasischijf
Bamischijf extra spicy
Viandel

Meatball/ Mince pie
Meatball special

Mexicano

Loempidel

Grizzly

Belgian satay (pork tenderloin)
Small fried snacks (6 pieces)
Bitterballs (6 pieces)
Ham-cheese soufflé
Cervela

Smul roll / satay roll
Shoarma roll

Spring roll

Knakworst (frankfurters)

normal

2.75
3.25
3.45
3.95
4.60
4.00
4.75
4.95
4.95
3.35
3.35
3:35

Fries with inayo, curry, apple sauce
or tomato ketchup.

-Choice of a frikandel, croquette,
knakworst, chicken nuggets,
chicken fingers or bitterbals

and a fun surprise. :

large

3.40
4.05
4.25
4.75
5.50
4.80
5:95
6.20
6.20
4.05
4.25
4.05

2.30
2.85
2.65
2.65
2.90
2.85
3.50
3.00
295
3.60
4.65
4.75
2.90
2.55
3.00
3.00
3.25
4.25
1.85

Croquettes
Croquette

Goulash croquette
Burgundian croquette
Satay croquette
Kwekkeboom croquette
Stew croquette
Shrimp croquette
Cheese croquette
Vegetable croquette
Chicken croquette

Chicken snacks

Chicken satay

Kipcorn

Chicken croquette
Chicken nuggets (6 pieces)
Chicken fingers (6 pieces)
Sitostick (turkey)

Fish snacks
Fish stick
Shrimp croquette

Vegetarian snacks v
Vegetarian croquette
Bamischijf extra spicy
Cheese soufflé

Cheese croquette
Vegetable croquette
Vegetarian kipcorn

Gluten-free snacks
Gluten-free frikandel
Gluten-free croquette
Gluten-free bamischijf

There are several
dishes on the menu that
can be made

gluten-free.

Please ask our staff

We can not guarantee that our products are free of ingredients that may cause allergic reactions.
Do you have an allergy? Report it to us.

250
2.60
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.75
2.90
2.90
2.90

6.00
2.65
2.90
3.25
3.25
3.05

415
3.75

2.75
2.65
2.55
2.90
2.90
2.70

2.85
2.60
2.65







