

#### You won't taste them like this anywhere else...

Some of our snacks and dishes are 'exclusive uitblinkers'. These are the tastiest homemade dishes which you can only order at Restaria. You can recognize them by their unique label!

### RES TARIA HET SMULHUIS

### MENU

#### From source to plate the most delicious!

We like to serve you the most delicious dishes, where the core values convenience, pure, enjoy and taste predominate. 'Pure and taste' comes from our conscious choice of unique (and mostly sustaineble) products. And 'convenience and enjoy' is the result you can expect as a guest.... Bon Appetit!

### SANDWICHES AND EGG SANDWICHES



# SANDWICHES AND EGG SANDWICHES

#### **EGG SANDWICHES**

3 slices of bread, 3 eggs and a side salad	
Ham and cheese	9.00
Egg sandwich Smulhuis	11.50
cooked ham, cheese, raw ham and a salad	
Small salad	4.50
Big salad	6.00
SANDWICHES	
Choice of white baguette, brown baguette and I bread	talian
Warm sandwiches	
<b>Shoarma</b> butcher's shoarma meat with garlic sauce	8.95

Plezant tip!10.95strips of meat from the butcher with carrot, pineappleand plezant sauce

De Kempen	10.50
shoarma meat from the butcher, fried onion,	
mushrooms and andalouse sauce	
Spicy chicken	10.95
chicken thighs with onion, bacon and spicy sauce	
Pulled pork <i>tip!</i>	11.50
pulled pork with coleslaw, red onion and BBQ sau	ice
Spicy minched meat utblinker ®	9.95
minced meat with onion, mushrooms and pepper gratinated with cheese	s,
Marinated chicken	10.50
marinated chicken thighs in oriental sesame with mayonnaise 葷 and sundried tomato	pesto
Beef strips	10.50
marinated beef strips in teriyaki sauce with lime	
mayonnaise 🛨 and sundried tomato	
Surf & turf <i>tip!</i>	12.25
roasted chicken breast and prawns with onion,	
mushrooms, sundried tomato, cream cheese and chilli mayonnaise 苛	

Cold sandwiches	baguette	soft	baguette	e soft
Young-ripened cheese 🗸	4.80	3.15	Caprese 🗸 tip! 8.00	5.50
Ripened cheese 🗸	4.95	3.25	mozzarella, tomato and pesto	
Cream cheese 🗸	5.30	3.50		
Ham	4.80	3.15	Toscane <i>tip</i> ! 9.50	5.75
Ham and cheese	5.70	3.75	mozzarella, raw ham, tomato and pesto	
Egg salad 🛨 🗸	6.50	4.25		
Tuna salad 🕣	6.75	4.40	Carpaccio sandwich 10.95	
Gezond	7.50	4.65	with babyleaf lettuce, pine nuts, Parmesan chee sun-dried tomatoes, chives and pestomayonnais	
Ongezond	7.95	4.80	truffelmayonnaise 🛨	
gezond with (Belgian) mayonnaise				
			( 'n Reusels uurtje	12.95
Gezond Hawaii	8.50	5.50	small tomato soup, sandwich with a croquette, a	
gezond with pineapple and cocktail	sauce		and a choice of a small sandwich of brie, tuna sa gezond	ad or
Brie 🗸	7.50	4.75	THE REPORT OF TH	an management of 2 2 2 2
walnuts and honey				
Filet Americain	7.25	5.25		ar.
Filet Americain special	8.50	5.75		
pickle, egg, onion and martino sauce	2			F
Smoked salmon	9.95	6.00		
Smoked salmon special	10.95	6.50		
red onion, boiled egg and mustard-o	dill dressing			

🗸 = vegetarian 📛 = homemade 🖉 = homemade uitblinker We can not guarantee that our products are free of ingredients that may cause allergic reactions. Do you have an allergy? Report it to us.

### STARTERS, MAIN COURSES AND SALADS

# STARTERS, MAIN COURSE AND SALADS

#### **STARTERS**

All soups and starters are served with bread and herb butter  $\stackrel{\bullet}{=}$ 

#### Soup

Tomato soup 🛨	5.50
vegetarian option availabe 🗸	5.50
Soup of the season 🐨	6.50
ask our staff about our soup of the season	
Starters	
Baguette with herb butter 🗸	4.50
with homemade herb butter 👕	
Prawns in garlic oil 🕣	9.95
gratinated with cheese	+1.00
Beef carpaccio	9.95
pine nuts, Parmesan cheese and pesto or truffel mayonnaise 🕣	

#### SALADS

All salads are served with bread and herb butter  $\stackrel{\frown}{=}$ 

#### Cold

Brie salad 🗸 walnuts and honey	13.00
<b>Chicken salad</b> roasted chicken, pineapple, fried bacon and cockt sauce	<b>13.50</b> tail
Smoked salmon salad red onion and mustard dressing	14.50
Carpaccio salad pine nuts, Parmesan cheese, sundried tomato an pesto or truffle mayonnaise 💣 Warm	<b>13.50</b> d
Marinated chicken salad marinated chicken thighs in oriental sesame with mayonnaise 🐨 and sundried tomato	<b>13.50</b> pesto
Beef salad marinated beef strips in teriyaki sauce with lime mayonnaise 葷 and sundried tomato	13.50

**Prawn salad** prawns in the wok with pesto mayonnaise d

15.50

#### **MAIN COURSES**

All meat and gamba meals are served with a side salad, fresh fries and mayonnaise

Also to be found on this menu: LOADED SCHNITZELS

#### MEAT

Stew (meat) 🛨	9.95
Indian stew 👉 spicy stew with onion and mushrooms	10.25
Chicken satay 3 sticks with satay sauce 🛨	13.00
<b>Shoarma</b> (250 gr.) <b>Shoarma big</b> (375 gr.) butcher's shoarma meat with a pita and garlic sau	<b>12.50</b> <b>14.50</b> JCE
Marinated chicken marinated chicken thighs in oriental sesame	16.50
<b>Spicy chicken</b> chicken thighs with onion, bacon and spicy sauce	16.75
<b>Burgundian chicken </b> <i>tip!</i> chicken thighs with onion and mushrooms sautée pepper sauce	<b>17.00</b> ed in
Spare-ribs <i>tip!</i> natural, sweet chilli or BBQ sauce	19.95
<b>Fried rice or noodles</b> salad, ham en fried egg	9.95
Fried rice or noodles special salad, ham, fried egg, prawn crackers and chicker	<b>15.50</b> n satay
<b>Macaroni</b> salad, ham, fried egg	9.95

Macaroni special	15.50
salad, spicy minched meat and Parmesan che	ese
Italian Pastas	uitblinker!
With the Italian pastas, you can choose	
between Spaghetti (+€1.00) or Penne	
Pasta Mozzarella 🗸	10.50
tomato-mascarpone sauce, mozzarella, cherr tomatoes and rocket salad	Ъ
Pasta Carbonara	11.00
carbonara sauce, bacon en Parmesan cheese	
Pasta Rosso	11.50
tomaten-mascarpone sauce, chicken breast,	cherry
tomatoes and rocket salad	
Pasta Scampi	12.00
creamy sauce, prawns and rocket salad	
PRAWNS	
Prawns in garlic oil	
with bread and a side salad	14 50

Plawiis in gallic oli	
with bread and a side salad	14.50
with fries and a side salad	15.50
gratinated with cheese	+1.00

Prawns in garlic cream sauce 18.95 prawns in the wok in garlic cream sauce 🐨 with chips and salad

🗸 = vegetarian 📛 = homemade 🖉 = homemade uitblinker

### topp'd potato, loaded schnitzels and 3-course menu

# TOPP'D POTATO EN LOADED SCHNITZEL

#### ΤΟΡΡ'Ο ΡΟΤΑΤΟ

<b>Fries plezant</b> butcher's meat strips, carrot, pineapple and plezant sauce	9.95
Fries Pulled Pork pulled pork, red onion and BBQ sauce	9.95
<b>Farmer's fries</b> bacon bits, mushrooms, onion, bell pepper a curry sauce	<b>9.95</b> nd
Italian fries truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese and sundried tomatoos	9.25
<b>Fries spicy minched meat wtblinker</b> spicy minced meat, onion, mushrooms, bell pepper, gratinated with cheese	9.95

#### LOADED SCHNITZEL

choice of pork or vegetarian  $\sqrt{2}$  schnitzel served with fries and a side salad



**17<sup>50</sup>** 

17<sup>50</sup>

**19<sup>50</sup>** 

**THE FARMER** 

or pepper sauce

mushroom sauce, bacon bits, fried onion, bell pepper and mushrooms

#### THE ITALIAN

truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese and sundried tomato

#### THE SPICY

chilli mayonnaise, jalapeños, bell pepper and melted cheese

#### **THE PULLED PORK**

Pulled Pork with red onion and BBQ sauce

#### STARTERS Choice of



Tomato soup
vegetarian option availabe
Soup of the season

ask our staff about our soup of the season - Prawns (+2.50)

prawns in homemade garlic oil 🐨

#### **MAIN COURSES**

#### **Choice of**

- Chicken satay 3 sticks with satay sauce 🛨
- Shoarma (250 gr.) butcher's shoarma meat with a pita and garlic sauce
   Schnitzel

200 gram schnitzel with mushroom sauce or pepper sauce  $\widehat{\phantom{aa}}$  vegetarian option also availabe  $\checkmark$ 

- Farmer's schnitzel (+2.50) 200 gram schnitzel with bacon bits, mushrooms, paprika, onion and mushroom sauce

- Spare ribs (+3.50) natural, sweet chilli or BBQ sauce

#### DESSERTS

#### **Choice of**

- Dame Blanche creamy soft ice with chocolate sauce and whipped cream
- Coupe stroopwafel (syrup waffle) creamy soft ice with pieces syrup waffle, caramel sauce and whipped cream
- Tea, coffee or cappuccino choose one of our tea flavours or go for the delicious Rombouts coffee



3-COURSE MENU FOR

22.50

### BURGERS, FRIES AND SNACKS

#### **RESTARIA BURGERS**

All Restaria burgers are served on a brioche bun with mixed lettuce, red onion, tomato and cucumber



#### Baconburger

175 gram Hereford beef, cheese, fried bacon, coleslaw and pulled pork with a matching sauce



#### Italian Burger

100 gram Hereford beef, rocket salad, Parmesan cheese, sundried tomato and a matching sauce



**The Basic** 100 gram Hereford beef and a matching sauce



Eggburger

100 gram Hereford beef, cheese, fried egg and a matching sauce



**Spicy Burger Salsa** 175 gram Hereford beef, cheese, jalapeños, bell pepper and a matching sauce



**Spicy Chickenburger** tender chickenburger, jalapeños, bell pepper and a spicy sauce



**Farmer's Burger** 175 gram Hereford beef, bacon bits, onion, bell pepper, mushrooms and a matching sauce



**Vega Special Burger** vegetarian beetroot burger, cheese and a matching sauce

#### BURGERS

Vessem	7.50
Italian bread with onion rings, bacon, fried egg, ch and chilli mayonnaise	eese
Reusel utblinker	7.85
Italian bread with onion rings, mushrooms, bacon, cheese and andalouse sauce	
Big Chicken	6.00
Italian bread, chicken burger and chili mayonnaise	
Hamburger	4.60
soft bun, burger, fried onion and curry	

Hamburger speciaal5.60soft bun, burger, fried onion, fried egg, mayonnaise andcurry

Bamburger5.10soft bun, breaded burger, chopped onion, mayonnaiseand curry

Visburger5.60soft bun, fish stick and ravigotte sauce

## FRIES AND SNACKS

#### FRIES

normal large

Fries	2.75	3.40
Fries mayonnaise	3.25	4.05
Fries Belgian mayonnaise	3.45	4.25
Fries special	3.95	4.75
Fries oorlog	4.60	5.50
Fries satay sauce 葷	4.00	4.80
Fries stew (meat) 🕣	4.75	5.95
Fries indian stew 🛨	4.95	6.20
Fries mushroom sauce 📛	4.95	6.20
Fries joppie sauce	3.35	4.05
Fries tartar sauce	3.35	4.25
Fries piccalilli	3.35	4.05
Served with a salad 3.50 extra		

#### SNACKS

Frikandel	2.30
Frikandel special	2.85
Bamischijf / Nasischijf	2.65
Bamischijf extra spicy	2.65
Viandel	2.90
Meatball/ Mince pie	2.85
Meatball special	3.50
Mexicano	3.00
Loempidel	2.95
Grizzly	3.60
Belgian satay (pork tenderloin)	4.65
Small fried snacks (6 pieces)	4.75
Bitterballs (6 pieces)	2.90
Ham-cheese soufflé	2.55
Cervela	3.00
Smul roll / satay roll	3.00
Shoarma roll	3.25
Spring roll	4.25
Knakworst (frankfurters)	1.85

#### KIDSBOX

Fries with mayo, curry, apple sauce or tomato ketchup. Choice of a frikandel, croquette, knakworst, chicken nuggets, chicken fingers or bitterbals and a fun surprise.



#### Croquettes

Croquette	2.30
Goulash croquette	2.60
Burgundian croquette	2.90
Satay croquette	2.90
Kwekkeboom croquette	2.90
Stew croquette	2.90
Shrimp croquette	3.75
Cheese croquette	2.90
Vegetable croquette	2.90
Chicken croquette	2.90

#### Chicken snacks

Chicken satay	6.00
Kipcorn	2.65
Chicken croquette	2.90
Chicken nuggets (6 pieces)	3.25
Chicken fingers (6 pieces)	3.25
Sitostick (turkey)	3.05

#### **Fish snacks**

Fish stick	4.15
Shrimp croquette	3.75

#### Vegetarian snacks 🗸

Vegetarian croquette	2.75
Bamischijf extra spicy	2.65
Cheese soufflé	2.55
Cheese croquette	2.90
Vegetable croquette	2.90
Vegetarian kipcorn	2.70

#### **Gluten-free snacks**

Gluten-free I	frikandel
Gluten-free	croquette
Gluten-free l	bamischijf

2.85 There are several dishes on the menu that can be made gluten-free. Please ask our staff

We can not guarantee that our products are free of ingredients that may cause allergic reactions. Do you have an allergy? Report it to us.

